#3 Morgan "Mo" Kron #99 Zoe Naugle
PH: 360-947-6106 PH: 360-751-2445
Email: jellybeanaiko@yahoo.com Email: naugleluv@live.com

Throws: R Bats: L & R
High School:  Union HS, WA
Grad Year: 2020

Throws: R Bats: R
High School: Castle Rock HS, WA
Grad Year: 2019

GPA: 3.5 GPA: 3.95

Parents: Maria & Jeff Kron Parents: Troy & Pam Naugle

#4 Sydney Brown # 6 Maelyn Ocampo #7 Kaily Christensen

PH: 360-771-6174 PH: 360-281-0725 PH: 360-518-0924

Email: james.allen.brown@cdk.com Email: ocamp.jonathan@yahoo.com Email: techristensen@comcast.net

Throws: R Bats: R

High School:  Mountain View HS, WA
Grad Year: 2020

GPA: 3.45

Parents: James & Deborah Brown

Throws: R Bats: L (slapper)

High School: Mountain View HS, WA
Grad Year: 2020

GPA: 3.83

Parents: Jonathan & Monica Ocampo

Throws: R Bats: R

High School: Woodland HS, WA
Grad Year: 2020

GPA: 3.95

Parents: Tom & Christine Christensen

SS/2nd / OF
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=D_L5KIQr6CQ

#8 Capri Franzen #9 Hailey Froeber #20 Britney Patrick
PH: 360-261-8820 PH: 360-635-7637 PH: 360-942-8630
Email: phebedog13@yahoo.com Email: Kristi_Froeber@yahoo.com Email: britjopatrick@hotmail.com

Throws: R Bats: R

High School:  Kelso HS, WA
L Grad Year: 2020

THUNDER GPA: 4.0

Parents: Matt & Ann Franzen

Throws: L Bats: L

High School: Washougal HS, WA
Grad Year: 2020

GPA: 3.45

Parents: Kristi Froeber

Throws: R Bats: R

High School: Willapa Valley HS, WA
Grad Year: 2020

GPA: 4.0

Parents: Rachel & Todd Patrick

Pitcher / 1B
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=f6 Xuo3flh1M&t

#21 Kelly Sweyer # 22 Gwenyth Elkinton #51 Abby Willette

PH: 360-904-3757 PH: 360-771-5344 PH: 360-931-4739
Email: dcsweyer@gmail.com Email: elkintonm@msn.com Email: dswillette@aol.com

Throws: R Bats: R
High School: Woodland HS, WA
Grad Year: 2020

Throws: R Bats: R
High School: Woodland HS, WA
Grad Year: 2020

Throws: L Bats: L (slapper)
High School: Hockinson HS, WA
Grad Year: 2021

GPA: 3.9 GPA: 3.95 GPA: 3.8

Parents: Doug & Carey Sweyer Parents: Scott and Mandie Elkinton ;ﬁ Parents: Dan and Sherri Willette
3rd / SS OF / 1st

Head Coach: Tom Christensen Email: tcchristensen@comcast.net Phone: 360-518-0924

Team Manager: Dan Willette Email: nwthunder02@gmail.com Phone: 360-931-4739
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